A m N F T EEOH Y

2B NF TEOHRF 1~10

0 nula
1 jeden
2 dva
3 tri
4 Styri
5 pat
6 Sest
7 sedem
8 osem
9 devat
10 desat
(=) Flash
‘) Cardo
www.flashcardo.com/ja/surobakia-go-furasshu-kaado/
A a /N F 7 EORF 11~100
11 jedenast
12 dvanast
13 trinast
14 Strnast
15 patnast
16 Sestnast
17 sedemndst
18 osemnast
19 devatnast
20 dvadsat
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30 tridsat

40 Styridsat

50 patdesiat

60 Sestdesiat
70 sedemdesiat
80 osemdesiat
90 devéatdesiat
100 sto

20/F 758

i
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www.pinhok.com/ja/surobakia-go-o-manabu/

ZODfhD A NF 7EEOEFE

200 dvesto
300 tristo
400 Styristo
500 patsto
600 Seststo
700 sedemsto
800 osemsto
900 devatsto
1000 tisic
2000 dvetisic
3000 tritisic
4000 Styritisic
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5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10.000
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000
1.000.000.000
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pattisic
Sesttisic
sedemtisic
osemtisic
devattisic
desattisic
stotisic

milién

desat miliénov
sto miliénov

miliarda
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